
BOAT RENTAL

+590 690 237 007
 info@jetskiracingsbh.com



Intrepid 42'
Intrepid 390 Sport Yacht

+590 690 237 007
 info@jetskiracingsbh.com

Full day SBH 
Half Day SBH 
2H Trip
Full day SXM 
Fullday Anguilla

Transfert SXM

Fishing trip 

2000€
1350€
1000€
2500€ 8 PAX

5 PAX MAX 

3200€

2280€

2500€

Included: Skipper, Fuel, Open soft bar, Snorkeling gear
Full day: 9am-5pm / Half day: 9am-1pm; 1-5pm
 EXTRA: Seabob, Jet ski on board upon request 



BOSTON OUTRAGE 35' 

+590 690 237 007
 info@jetskiracingsbh.com

8 PAX

Included: Skipper, Fuel, Open soft bar, Snorkeling gear
Full day: 9am-5pm / Half day: 9am-1pm; 1-5pm
 EXTRA: Seabob, Jet ski on board upon request 

Full Day SBH  
Full Day SXM  

Full Day Anguilla           

Transfert SXM

2500€
2700€

3500€

2550€

BARE BOAT OVERNIGHT: UPON REQUEST



ALTAMAREA WAVE 35' 

+590 690 237 007
 info@jetskiracingsbh.com

Full day SBH 
Half Day 
Sunset 

1500€
950€
800€

6 PAX

Included: Skipper, Fuel, Open soft bar, Snorkeling gear
Full day: 9am-5pm / Half day: 9am-1pm; 1-5pm / Sunset: 4-6pm

EXTRA: Seabob, Jet ski on board upon request 

BARE BOAT OVERNIGHT: UPON REQUEST


